

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10174/2016

Date of Order :: 10.11.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Mr. Manish Sharma for petitioner.

<><><>

Should the counsel for the petitioner fail to cure the defect(s), as appointed out by the Registry, within two weeks hereinafter; the writ application shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

Item No.31
Solanki Sunil

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA), J.



सत्यमेव जयते