

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10174/2016

Ghansham Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6651/2009

Ghanshyam Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mamoon Khalid for Mr. Mohd. Adil

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/08/2023

On account of personal difficulty, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a short accommodation.

List the matter on 18.08.2023.

(SAMEER JAIN),J