

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10174/2016

Ghansham Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6651/2009

Ghanshyam Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Maneesh Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.R.P. Singh, AAG with Mr.Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat, Adv. Mr.Mohd. Adil, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

30/11/2023

Put up on 14.03.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN), J

HS/153-154