

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6651/2009

Ghanshyam Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10174/2016

Ghansham Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mahesh Chand Sharma Andors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG Mr. Deepak Mittal Ms. Manisha Agarwal Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

05/05/2026

Matters are marked as exception before this Bench.

Registrar (Judicial) is directed to act accordingly.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J